7C N S IERHEERAT

Z 8% 2 3% Hangzhou Fctel Technology Co.,Ltd.

Future Technology

TArEns 16 3% 4-20mA RMECimtl (HEFLRIFIIEE)
MiEB

AR EERARME FPCA &IT, RAMEIEAR, TR XFF 1~-16 BEENEES (BR/EE) 2
FAF R4k 2R R ANERMLE, SMHEE FPGA T RHER M, T MCU 4038, Sk, KSR ] U F 20KHZ,
12 L AD ¥l h, fRT BT, WRTRAEEHEANER, KAARSTHEHESTEE. 224
® FM, BENGERETEREREEZRENEE,

7~ i [El
an =

i e e A L= |

20T 5 e i e sty

1-8 BRTEI#R

DCo-48v
PWR2 PWR1

ON DP
T
" 12345678

ZZRMXIFER, ANRESEA, WinESH,;

325 4~20mA, 1-16 BREBIRE; 5373F 0~10V/0~5V, 1-16 REEE; 16 BEHEMNRLIERES;
16 ERIEHAER) AD/DA @EXRF FPGA H1TiEE, IE MCU [iFEEE,, SERIEEMIE <0.1ms;
BIRIEIEET FPGA ZEEEREHERE | FHEEERAN 20K R/, neTiiaRE~m;

B Hinms A A S NInRERRE, BERHRFRENARIEUE, B DIP FFRigEFE, LthIhee
AFrERY, WretfafEilE9 OMA, 8 0V;

SR/ BRI AnIsE, SEnEE 2KM, BiER{EH 20KM, ST/SC/FC #ORNE;
BEEEEHEFRIPTEE, A MNERBEOFNTETIRE

4-20ma OB EAR] IEC61000-4-5 (8/20uS) Z1&E:6KV, FEHT(2Q),IE6KV, [BH(2Q) Rk
SFETERERBAN SIFAERE, TTRWEIREN, BIRSIFIHRP. PhRIEFRRP
AT R EBH IS EEK;

EEbhEINEE: BhEE, BN EE, BREE,

Hedik: fuhrEARERERE 2 B 9 SEXEIRE 2 S5 7 #% BW: 0571-87007055/56/57/75

HimEIE: 15306818230(1415) FAZIE: 18072828031(1%=) MHE: www.fctel.com.cn
miB&iE: 2355416925(QQ)  HAREIA: 2355416920(QQ)




7C Hil S IE RS AR S

Z 8% ¥ 3% Hangzhou Fctel Technology Co.,Ltd.

Future Technology

TREEEER, FEESRE;

IP40 HhERHIPER, BEBEZETSINMENELR;
SaEEER R,

BRE: TIERE-40°C~ +85°C;

FrEELE @Y 100% ik, RISHA: 5 &,

& FEFERB BAhEEES: 600Q
0 1 P NGE]ER 125Q
ST BRATIET N 0.4%(HiR
Y£FREEO: FC/SC/ST/LC(SFP) & HESLIS
i 850nm/1310nmZ4&; 1310nm/1550nmERtE ENBHBE: 0~10V(EE 0~5V)
FopakEEEE : 20~120Km A g 124
RERSIE SREEER: 20K R/
BA121310/1550nm: >-9dBm AJTEJRER : <1ms
£1%850nm: -18dBm BEAEEE: 6000
£#51310nm: -25dBm ETPNGELIER 100KQ
BEZREETE: -28dBm~- 40dBm RS 0.4%(E38))
& BifSilE ¢ KIBIEIR
BMANBLESEE: 0~20mABE 4~20mA) T/ERREE: -40°C—+85°C
D 12431 MTERE: -40°C—+85°C
SRR : 20K Jx/Fb TIERE: 0%—95% (ki)
A TEZER : <0.1ms MTBF: > 100,000/ \a¢

= an S

FmEs FCP-A16G

FERRLIRERIR | fESeT ERIR R 16 BRARNIE RO

WSS imOfEER | 1RO, 16 BEIERO
iR TURWEFMA: DC12-48V INFE<SW SEMRIF: XK RERIP: B TREP: 35
BNHT: 415 5.08mm [EEBEALHT
5h5%: IPA0 BiPER, EEEMR
TERDL: SRR, BEARE
FrmRT (KxBExE) 133*120*50mm

582 0.75Kg/&

Hedik: fuhrEARERERE 2 B 9 SEXEIRE 2 S5 7 #% FEHl: 0571-87007055/56/57/75

hiz&iE: 15306818230(/45) #AEH: 18072828031(ff5) MIit: www.fctel.com.cn
hiz&iE: 2355416925(QQ)  HAREIA: 2355416920(QQ)




7C Hil S IE RS AR S

Z 8% ¥ 3% Hangzhou Fctel Technology Co.,Ltd.

Future Technology

S¥X & (Pointto Point) NAFE:
REBSMAOMNBINERTEZEERIN, SIEBEXTHEFTELERE:

: A : e gy
i RgMs i B

WL B e B AL

............................................................................................................................................

Hedik: fuhrEARERERE 2 B 9 SEXEIRE 2 S5 7 #% FEHl: 0571-87007055/56/57/75

hiz&iE: 15306818230(/45) #AEH: 18072828031(ff5) MIit: www.fctel.com.cn
hiz&iE: 2355416925(QQ)  HAREIA: 2355416920(QQ)




